Chuong Duong Corporation 

2. Abbreviated name: CHUONGDUONG CORP 

3. Head office address: 328 Vo Van Kiet Street, Cau Ong Lanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, 
Vietnam 

4. Tel: (028) 38367734 Fax: (028) 38360582 
Website: https://www.chuongduongcorp.vn/ 

5. Charter capital: VND 527,726,610,000 (In words: Five hundred twenty-seven billion 
seven hundred twenty-six million six hundred ten thousand Vietnamese dong) 

6. Stock code: CDC – Listing exchange: HOSE 

7. Payment account bank: Joint Stock Commercial Bank for Investment and Development 
of Vietnam – Dong Nai Branch 
Account number: 6700006020 

8. Enterprise Registration Certificate No.

[...]

328 Vo Van Kiet Street, Cau Ong Lanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City; 
- Enterprise Registration Certificate No. 0303146167 first issued by the Department of Finance 

of Ho Chi Minh City on December 29, 2003; 19th amended registration dated November 11, 
2025; 

- Charter capital: VND 527,726,610,000 (Five hundred twenty-seven billion seven hundred 
twenty-six million six hundred ten thousand Vietnamese dong). 

Article 2. Shares of Chuong Duong Corporation are offered to the public under the following terms: 
1. Type of securities: Ordinary shares; 
2. Par value: VND 10,000 per share (Ten thousand Vietnamese dong); 
3. Total number of shares offered: 52,772,661 shares (Fifty-two million seven hundred seventy-

two thousand six hundred sixty-one shares); 
4. Total value of shares offered at par value: VND 527,726,610,000 (Five hundred twenty-seven 

billion seven hundred twenty-six million six hundred ten thousand Vietnamese dong); 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE 
STATE SECURITIES 

COMMISSION OF VIETNAM 

5. Distribution period: Within 90 days from the effective date of this Certificate; 
6. Distribution method: In accordance with the plan stated in the Prospectus;